
 
Albion Street and surrounds detailed transport survey counts 
  
Council undertook surveys of bikes, pedestrians and vehicles across four time periods and six survey areas around Albion Street, including:  

• Thursday 9 September to Sunday 12 September 2021 during trial, in lockdown  
• Thursday 2 December to Sunday 5 December 2021 during trial, out of lockdown  
• Thursday 24 March to Sunday 27 March 2022, during trial, out of lockdown  
• Thursday 16 June to Sunday 19 June 2022, during trial, out of lockdown  

This document contains the detailed information from these surveys for comparison across the survey sites and survey periods and should be read alongside the summary 
document. 

 



Bicycle Counts 

The below data shows the detailed breakdown of observed sex of bike riders as either male or female 

 

 



 

 

 



 

  



The below data shows the detailed breakdown of observed age/demographic of bike riders as either adult, children or the elderly or person with a disability. 

 

 



 

 



 

  



Pedestrian counts  
The below data shows the detailed breakdown of observed sex of pedestrians as either male or female.

 

 



 



 

 



The below data shows the detailed breakdown of observed age/demographic of pedestrians, as either adult, children or the elderly or person with a disability. 

 

 



 

 



 

 

  



Parking Survey – Parking Survey Area  
The below data shows the half-hourly or hourly parking occupancy of each day of the survey periods in the survey area around Albion Street, Brunswick. 

Thursday, 9 September 2021 

 

Friday, 10 September 2021 

 



Saturday, 11 September 2021 

 

Sunday, 12 September 2021 

 



Thursday, 2 December 2021 

 

Friday, 3 December 2021 

 



Saturday, 4 December 2021

 

Sunday, 5 December 2021 

 



Thursday, 24 March 2022 

 

Friday, 25 March 2022 

 



Saturday, 26 March 2022 

 

Sunday, 27 March 2022 

 



Thursday, 16 June 2022 

 

Friday, 17 June 2022 

 

7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00

PUBLIC  VACANCIES 46 47 45 43 44 42 44 45 43 44 48 50 43 43 42 43

PUBLIC OCCUPANCIES 52 51 53 55 54 56 54 53 55 54 50 48 55 55 56 55
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Saturday, 18 June 2022 

 

Sunday, 19 June 2022 

 

7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00

PUBLIC  VACANCIES 47 46 46 45 48 47 46 40 42 44 44 40 42 42 41 43

PUBLIC OCCUPANCIES 51 52 52 53 50 51 52 58 56 54 54 58 56 56 57 55
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